
FICHE PRODUIT
VINTAGE 20

PERSONALISATION

CONDITIONNEMENT

LE PRODUIT

Matière 
Capacité totale
Capacité utile
Poids 
Hauteur
Diamètre inférieur
Diamètre supérieur

CARTON
Nombre de pièces
Taille
Poids 

72
40 x 30 x 30 cm
3,9 kg

PALETTE
Nombre de pièces
Taille 
Poids

3456 (48 cartons)
120 x 80 x 195 cm
202,2 kg

Type d’impression  
Couleurs du produit

Sans impression

PIK® (ecozen)
20 cl
18 cl
54 g
80 mm
48 mm
75 mm

Micro-ondableLavable au
lave vaiselle

Incassable 100% 
recyclable

Fabriqué en 
France

Empilable

Opaque

Transparent


